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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 116 6 888 68335 1286 3570
2 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 96 2 899 69499 1275 3604
3 2 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 86 4 923 68774 1348 3663
4 6 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 84 4 921 67900 1233 3587
5 1 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 78 4 882 68386 1238 3478
6 3 CHRISTIANE LEROUX Christiane Leroux 68 4 932 67786 1216 3440

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 J-JACQUES TREMBL 909 977 1006 2892 4 <---> CHRISTIANE LEROU 1008 964 965 2937 4

11-12 PATRICIA BOURGET 917 952 886 2755 2 <---> NICOLE MADORE 902 981 887 2770 6
13-14 CHARLOTTE HINS 1053 1028 1022 3103 4 <---> NATHALIE HOULE 998 1069 1035 3102 4

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

6 Rene Pare 190 50 9540 258 715
1 Alain Aumond 184 54 9960 270 632
4 Serge Sicard 182 63 11470 253 679
4 Luca Mariani 177 40 7099 236 628
3 Robert Despatis 175 48 8416 226 623
1 Andre Choquette 167 60 10028 232 612

2 J Jacques Tremblay 154 66 10179 202 551
1 Joseph Gaudreault 140 63 8873 193 506
4 Andre Lamoureux 124 63 7831 211 507
6 Mario Charron 121 60 7269 209 491
3 Robert Burnett 115 48 5567 189 453
1 Yves Lemay 115 15 1725 156 445

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
5 Francine Gelinas 186 54 10074 265 688
5 Patricia Bourget 179 66 11831 279 646
2 Louise Thivenais 177 66 11723 253 631
3 Diane Marcotte 173 66 11483 258 678
2 Martine Dextradeur 172 63 10889 256 673
3 Murielle D'Orazio 167 54 9041 226 588
1 Pauline Dufour 162 51 8300 243 589
6 Pauline St-Pierre 162 54 8768 270 620
4 Nicole Madore 161 60 9708 248 584
6 Nathalie Houle 160 57 9176 267 589
2 Francine Duval 159 65 10358 243 609
3 Christiane Leroux 157 66 10400 278 674

2 Diane Ste-Marie 154 66 10172 225 597
3 Joyce Bacon 145 66 9595 210 525
6 Marie-France Plouffe 144 45 6502 231 531
6 Louise Aubert 144 57 8215 215 512
5 Marielle Landry 141 60 8463 238 589
5 Ginette Rousseau 139 66 9239 225 524
5 Lise Bourget 136 54 7387 218 468
4 Lucie Leroux 130 66 8624 210 506
5 Fernande Duchesnau 118 63 7466 184 443
1 Charlotte Hins 114 49 5624 192 483
4 Lucie Bellemare 114 54 6196 175 462
2 Jocelyne Lemaire 107 29 3111 158 421

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andree Pouliot 115 0 2427 21 167 375 167 375 0 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5
Next Week  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1069 NATHALIE HOULE 1053 CHARLOTTE HINS 1008 CHRISTIANE LEROUX
Handicap Series 3103 CHARLOTTE HINS 3102 NATHALIE HOULE 2937 CHRISTIANE LEROUX

Men Scratch Game 216 Rene Pare 180 J Jacques Tremblay 180 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 519 Serge Sicard 471 J Jacques Tremblay 445 Yves Lemay

Women Scratch Game 200 Pauline St-Pierre 198 Joyce Bacon 191 Francine Gelinas
191 Nicole Madore

Scratch Series 525 Joyce Bacon 478 Nathalie Houle 475 Martine Dextradeur

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1348 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 1286 NICOLE MADORE 1275 PATRICIA BOURGET
Handicap Series 3663 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3604 PATRICIA BOURGET 3587 NATHALIE HOULE

Men Scratch Game 270 Alain Aumond 258 Rene Pare 253 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 715 Rene Pare 679 Serge Sicard 632 Alain Aumond

Women Scratch Game 279 Patricia Bourget 278 Christiane Leroux 270 Pauline St-Pierre
Scratch Series 688 Francine Gelinas 678 Diane Marcotte 674 Christiane Leroux
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Yves Lemay 1725 15 115 156 139 150 445 156 - 106=50 445 - 318=127
Joseph Gaudreault 8873 63 140 134 77 127 338 134 - 142=-8 338 - 426=-88
Pauline Dufour 8300 51 162 a162 a162 a162 486
Andre Choquette 10028 60 167 123 163 149 435 163 - 168=-5 435 - 504=-69
Alain Aumond 9960 54 184 a184 a184 a184 552
Charlotte Hins 5624 49 114 121 130 77 328 130 - 115=15 328 - 345=-17
2 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Francine Duval 10358 65 159 125 138 187 450 187 - 159=28 450 - 477=-27
Diane Ste-Marie 10172 66 154 137 103 115 355 137 - 155=-18 355 - 465=-110
Jocelyne Lemaire 3111 29 107 88 94 120 302 120 - 108=12 302 - 324=-22
Martine Dextradeur 10889 63 172 131 181 163 475 181 - 173=8 475 - 519=-44
Louise Thivenais 11723 66 177 157 158 155 470 158 - 178=-20 470 - 534=-64
J Jacques Tremblay 10179 66 154 148 180 143 471 180 - 154=26 471 - 462=9
3 - CHRISTIANE LEROUX
Joyce Bacon 9595 66 145 165 162 198 525 198 - 143=55 525 - 429=96
Robert Burnett 5567 48 115 134 126 110 370 134 - 115=19 370 - 345=25
Christiane Leroux 10400 66 157 129 117 128 374 129 - 159=-30 374 - 477=-103
Diane Marcotte 11483 66 173 156 132 116 404 156 - 175=-19 404 - 525=-121
Murielle D'Orazio 9041 54 167 135 138 124 397 138 - 169=-31 397 - 507=-110
Robert Despatis 8416 48 175 a175 a175 a175 525
4 - NICOLE MADORE
Andre Lamoureux 7831 63 124 93 86 110 289 110 - 125=-15 289 - 375=-86
Lucie Bellemare 6196 54 114 89 82 71 242 89 - 116=-27 242 - 348=-106
Lucie Leroux 8624 66 130 131 122 119 372 131 - 130=1 372 - 390=-18
Luca Mariani 7099 40 177 151 173 116 440 173 - 179=-6 440 - 537=-97
Serge Sicard 11470 63 182 168 171 180 519 180 - 182=-2 519 - 546=-27
Nicole Madore 9708 60 161 114 191 135 440 191 - 162=29 440 - 486=-46
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Fernande Duchesnau 7466 63 118 89 133 95 317 133 - 119=14 317 - 357=-40
Lise Bourget 7387 54 136 a136 a136 a136 408
Marielle Landry 8463 60 141 116 150 106 372 150 - 141=9 372 - 423=-51
Ginette Rousseau 9239 66 139 109 117 111 337 117 - 141=-24 337 - 423=-86
Francine Gelinas 10074 54 186 191 135 144 470 191 - 188=3 470 - 564=-94
Patricia Bourget 11831 66 179 132 137 150 419 150 - 181=-31 419 - 543=-124
6 - NATHALIE HOULE
Louise Aubert 8215 57 144 104 131 147 382 147 - 145=2 382 - 435=-53
Mario Charron 7269 60 121 a121 a121 a121 363
Pauline St-Pierre 8768 54 162 131 200 126 457 200 - 162=38 457 - 486=-29
Marie-France Plouffe 6502 45 144 a144 a144 a144 432
Rene Pare 9540 50 190 216 203 a190 609 216 - 190=26
Nathalie Houle 9176 57 160 155 143 180 478 180 - 161=19 478 - 483=-5
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